
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 04/17/22 to 04/22/22)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 04/17/22 to 04/22/22)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 04/17/22 to 04/22/22)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 14641.8984 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 11600.0000)

Total % Net Gain 5.27% Buy/Hold % Gain (4.17%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3614.2188 / $ 

482.3776
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 20020.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 24.68% / 3.29%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(172.59%)

Gross Profit $ 24283.1680 Total Trades 46

Gross Loss ($ 9641.2695) Winning Trades 24

Avg win/Avg loss 2.309 Winning Rate 52.17%

Profit Factor 2.519 AbleSys/EXP Index 3.034 / 0.726

Avg Winning Trade 1011.7987 Consecutive Winning Trades 5

Avg Losing Trade (438.2395) Consecutive Losing Trades 3

Avg Trade $ 318.3021 Avg Holding Bars 23

Largest Winning Trade $ 4240.0000 Avg Winning Bars 18

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1254.9961) Avg Losing Bars 4

Total Net Profit $ 6311.0313 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 11600.0000)

Total % Net Gain 2.27% Buy/Hold % Gain (4.17%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2412.4063 / $ 

435.1861
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 20020.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 38.23% / 6.90%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(172.59%)

Gross Profit $ 9709.7656 Total Trades 15

Gross Loss ($ 3398.7344) Winning Trades 6

Avg win/Avg loss 4.285 Winning Rate 40.00%

Profit Factor 2.857 AbleSys/EXP Index 4.897 / 1.114

Avg Winning Trade 1618.2943 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (377.6372) Consecutive Losing Trades 2

Avg Trade $ 420.7354 Avg Holding Bars 23

Largest Winning Trade $ 4240.0000 Avg Winning Bars 16

Largest Losing Trade ($ 724.9961) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 8330.8359 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 11600.0000)

Total % Net Gain 3.00% Buy/Hold % Gain (4.17%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3614.2188 / $ 

496.1572
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 20020.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 43.38% / 5.96%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(172.59%)

Gross Profit $ 14573.3789 Total Trades 31

Gross Loss ($ 6242.5430) Winning Trades 18

Avg win/Avg loss 1.686 Winning Rate 58.06%

Profit Factor 2.335 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.286 / 0.560

Avg Winning Trade 809.6322 Consecutive Winning Trades 5

Avg Losing Trade (480.1956) Consecutive Losing Trades 3
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 268.7366 Avg Holding Bars 22

Largest Winning Trade $ 2709.1797 Avg Winning Bars 19

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1254.9961) Avg Losing Bars 3

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 04/18/2022 06:30 Buy 13894.7500 04/18/2022 06:40 13876.9326 (371.3477) (371.3477) 10

2 04/18/2022 06:43 Buy 13906.7500 04/18/2022 06:50 13871.2500 (724.9961) (1096.3438) 7

3 04/18/2022 07:11 Buy 13918.5000 04/18/2022 07:36 13961.4346 843.6914 (252.6523) 25

4 04/18/2022 07:38 Buy 13975.0000 04/18/2022 07:50 13963.5000 (245.0039) (497.6563) 12

5 04/18/2022 08:45 Sell 13864.7500 04/18/2022 08:53 13862.9082 21.8359 (475.8203) 8

6 04/18/2022 09:10 Sell 13834.2500 04/18/2022 09:35 13810.4580 460.8477 (14.9727) 25

7 04/18/2022 09:37 Sell 13802.5000 04/18/2022 09:42 13811.2500 (189.9961) (204.9688) 5

8 04/18/2022 10:21 Buy 13837.5000 04/18/2022 11:06 13944.1729 2118.4570 1913.4883 45

9 04/18/2022 11:24 Buy 13986.5000 04/18/2022 11:45 13955.5000 (634.9883) 1278.5000 21

10 04/18/2022 12:12 Sell 13918.0000 04/18/2022 12:54 13862.5898 1093.2031 2371.7031 42

11 04/19/2022 06:31 Sell 13869.0000 04/19/2022 06:33 13892.5000 (485.0156) 1886.6875 2

12 04/19/2022 06:39 Sell 13848.5000 04/19/2022 06:42 13894.5000 (935.0000) 951.6875 3

13 04/19/2022 06:44 Buy 13909.5000 04/19/2022 08:00 14122.2500 4240.0000 5191.6875 76

14 04/19/2022 08:07 Buy 14149.5000 04/19/2022 08:57 14179.8809 592.6172 5784.3047 50

15 04/19/2022 09:37 Sell 14147.0000 04/19/2022 09:44 14152.3506 (122.0039) 5662.3008 7

16 04/19/2022 10:07 Sell 14158.2070 04/19/2022 10:48 14143.5000 279.1367 5941.4375 41

17 04/19/2022 11:04 Buy 14151.0000 04/19/2022 11:07 14145.0000 (135.0000) 5806.4375 3

18 04/19/2022 12:06 Buy 14154.0000 04/19/2022 12:40 14210.0000 1105.0000 6911.4375 34

19 04/20/2022 06:32 Sell 14231.0000 04/20/2022 07:13 14094.7910 2709.1797 9620.6172 41

20 04/20/2022 08:27 Sell 14029.7500 04/20/2022 08:32 14057.5098 (570.1875) 9050.4297 5

21 04/20/2022 08:50 Sell 14046.7500 04/20/2022 09:31 14009.0000 740.0078 9790.4375 41

22 04/20/2022 10:00 Buy 14067.2500 04/20/2022 10:08 14051.7529 (324.9414) 9465.4961 8

23 04/20/2022 10:12 Buy 14077.0000 04/20/2022 10:33 14065.2500 (249.9961) 9215.5000 21

24 04/20/2022 10:43 Buy 14096.2500 04/20/2022 10:50 14078.3770 (372.4609) 8843.0391 7

25 04/20/2022 11:33 Sell 14028.5000 04/20/2022 11:48 14018.4961 185.0703 9028.1094 15

26 04/20/2022 11:49 Sell 14011.2500 04/20/2022 12:01 14005.2295 105.4258 9133.5352 12

27 04/20/2022 12:24 Buy 14025.0000 04/20/2022 12:33 14008.7500 (340.0039) 8793.5313 9

28 04/21/2022 06:30 Buy 14196.5000 04/21/2022 06:53 14237.7500 810.0000 9603.5313 23

29 04/21/2022 07:24 Sell 14131.7500 04/21/2022 07:29 14172.2500 (825.0000) 8778.5313 5

30 04/21/2022 07:40 Sell 14133.5000 04/21/2022 08:11 14106.2500 530.0000 9308.5313 31

31 04/21/2022 08:31 Sell 14075.5000 04/21/2022 09:35 13969.0000 2115.0000 11423.5313 64

32 04/21/2022 09:50 Sell 13929.7500 04/21/2022 10:20 13898.6650 606.6992 12030.2305 30

33 04/21/2022 10:42 Sell 13890.7500 04/21/2022 11:31 13830.7500 1184.9883 13215.2188 49

34 04/21/2022 11:44 Sell 13777.7500 04/21/2022 12:24 13745.3291 633.4180 13848.6367 40

35 04/22/2022 06:37 Sell 13702.2500 04/22/2022 06:52 13714.3428 (256.8672) 13591.7695 15

36 04/22/2022 06:55 Sell 13696.5000 04/22/2022 07:00 13710.5000 (294.9883) 13296.7813 5

37 04/22/2022 07:14 Sell 13674.2500 04/22/2022 07:36 13632.6299 817.4023 14114.1836 22

38 04/22/2022 07:41 Sell 13593.7500 04/22/2022 07:48 13655.7500 (1254.9961) 12859.1875 7

39 04/22/2022 07:54 Sell 13603.5000 04/22/2022 08:07 13630.2393 (549.7852) 12309.4023 13

40 04/22/2022 08:27 Sell 13614.7500 04/22/2022 09:24 13520.0000 1880.0039 14189.4063 57

41 04/22/2022 09:42 Sell 13510.2500 04/22/2022 10:12 13497.7500 235.0000 14424.4063 30

42 04/22/2022 10:21 Sell 13471.0000 04/22/2022 10:44 13473.3467 (61.9336) 14362.4727 23

43 04/22/2022 10:45 Sell 13464.2500 04/22/2022 11:17 13439.1836 486.3242 14848.7969 32

44 04/22/2022 11:31 Sell 13428.2500 04/22/2022 12:00 13403.0078 489.8594 15338.6563 29

45 04/22/2022 12:01 Sell 13389.0000 04/22/2022 12:07 13403.0000 (295.0000) 15043.6563 6

46 04/22/2022 12:09 Sell 13388.7500 04/22/2022 12:11 13408.0879 (401.7578) 14641.8984 2
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